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Bus 4710 (Schneverdingen) - Tostedt - Wenzendorf - Neu 
Wulmstorf - Finkenwerder
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Direction
Airbus (Werkgelände) — Schneverdingen, Am Brink

24 stops

Open route schedule

Airbus (Werkgelände)

Neuenfelder Damm

Rübke, Nincoper Deich 14

S Neu Wulmstorf

Neu Wulmstorf, Schifferstraße

Neu Wulmstorf, Bredenheider Weg

Daerstorf, Holzweg

Elstorf, Mühlenstraße

Elstorf, Kirche

Rade, Emsener Weg

Rade, Zur Heidekoppel

Wenzendorf, Beckerberg

Wenzendorf, Drestedter Weg

Drestedt, Trelder Straße

Trelde, Schule

Kakenstorf, Bundesstraße

Kakenstorf, Kinderheim

Tostedt, Todtglüsinger Str./Feuerwehr

Todtglüsingen, Denkmal

Bf. Tostedt

Tostedt, Riepshofer Weg

Route schedule
Airbus (Werkgelände) — Schneverdingen, Am Brink

Monday 15:00

Tuesday 15:00

Wednesday 15:00

Thursday 15:00

Friday 15:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Airbus (Werkgelände)

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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Welle, Mittelweg

Wintermoor, Lange Straße

Schneverdingen, Am Brink



Direction
Tostedt, Riepshofer Weg — Airbus (Osttor/Einfahrt)

22 stops

Open route schedule

Tostedt, Riepshofer Weg

Bf. Tostedt

Todtglüsingen, Denkmal

Tostedt, Todtglüsinger Str./Feuerwehr

Kakenstorf, Kinderheim

Kakenstorf, Bundesstraße

Trelde, Schule

Drestedt, Trelder Straße

Wenzendorf, Drestedter Weg

Wenzendorf, Beckerberg

Rade, Zur Heidekoppel

Rade, Emsener Weg

Elstorf, Kirche

Elstorf, Mühlenstraße

Daerstorf, Holzweg

Neu Wulmstorf, Bredenheider Weg

Neu Wulmstorf, Schifferstraße

S Neu Wulmstorf

Neuenfelder Damm

Airbus (Werkgelände)

Airbus (Fähranleger/Haus 25)

Airbus (Osttor/Einfahrt)

Route schedule
Tostedt, Riepshofer Weg — Airbus (Osttor/Einfahrt)

Monday 05:25

Tuesday 05:25

Wednesday 05:25

Thursday 05:25

Friday 05:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Tostedt, Riepshofer Weg

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-4710-2072382515-1136955196


4710 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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